Market Channel |Weekday |Date |Time |Episode # |
Albugquerque KNMDDT Tuesday 9/19/2017 9:00:00 PM 301
Albuquerque KNMDDT Tuesday 9/19/2017  10:00:00 PM 302
Albugquerque KNMDDT Tuesday 9/26/2017 9:00:00 PM 303
Albuquerque KNMDDT Tuesday 9/26/2017  10:00:00 PM 304
Albugquerque KNMEDT Sunday 9/24/2017  10:00:00 PM 302
Augusta WEBADT?2 Sunday 9/24/2017 9:00:00 PM 301
Augusta WEBADT?2 Sunday 9/24/2017  10:00:00 PM 302
Boise KAIDDT2 Saturday 9/23/2017 8:00:00 PM 301
Boise KAIDDT2 Sunday 9/24/2017 12:30:00 AM 301
Boise KAIDDT2 Saturday 9/30/2017 8:00:00 PM 302
Casper-Riverton  KCWCDT2 Sunday 10/1/2017  10:00:00 PM 301
Casper-Riverton  KPTWDT2 Sunday 10/1/2017  10:00:00 PM 301
Champaign, IL WILLDT Sunday 9/24/2017  12:00:00 PM 301
Champaign, IL WILLDT Sunday 9/24/2017 1:00:00 PM 302
Champaign, IL WILLDT Sunday 9/24/2017 2:00:00 PM 303
Charleston, SC WITVDT2 Sunday 9/24/2017 9:00:00 PM 301
Charleston, SC WITVDT2 Sunday 9/24/2017  10:00:00 PM 302
Charlotte WNSCDT2 Sunday 9/24/2017 9:00:00 PM 301
Charlotte WNSCDT2 Sunday 9/24/2017  10:00:00 PM 302
Cheyenne, WY KWYPDT2 Sunday 10/1/2017  10:00:00 PM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Wednesday 9/13/2017 8:00:00 PM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Thursday 9/14/2017 8:00:00 AM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Thursday 9/14/2017 1:00:00 PM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Thursday 9/14/2017 5:00:00 PM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Friday 9/15/2017 10:00:00 AM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Friday 9/15/2017 3:00:00 PM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Friday 9/15/2017 10:00:00 PM 301
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Wednesday 9/20/2017 8:00:00 PM 302
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Thursday 9/21/2017 8:00:00 AM 302
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Thursday 9/21/2017 1:00:00 PM 302
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Thursday 9/21/2017 5:00:00 PM 302
Cincinnati WCETDT3 Friday 9/22/2017 10:00:00 AM 302
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